
SNO           Name Dist           Mobile DOB Email
1 Badkundri Vinod PN 9373311719 06-09-57 ssinternational17@gmail.com

2 Deswandikar Vishwas PN 9423585736 19-07-52 vishwas_1952@yahoo.com

3 Gour B.D JAL 9595594939 05-01-55 bdgour@gmail.com
4 Sahasrabudhe Manjusha PN 9850991987 22-09-61 manjusha2209@gmail.com
5 Saraf Vivek PN 9371003678 14-04-59 sarafvivek2@gmail.com
6 Joshi Vinay PN 9822401904 02-07-64 jvinay2@gmail.com

7 Deshmukh Rahul AUR 9370095777 08-09-62 teamcivil24@yahoo.in

8 SaneDhananjay(Uday) PN 9823063110 07-05-61 uday9823063110@yahoo.co.in

SNO Name Dist Mobile DOB Email
1 Natu Girish chintaman PN 9822084688 08-04-64 girishnatu@vsnl.com

2 Upadhye Vrushali PN 9822508964 27-05-67 ravi.tarpan@yahoo.co.in

3 Gate Sudhir PN 9422010605 16-12-61 sdhirghate125@hotmail.com
4 Barve Sudeep PN 9371011187 13-12-75 opti_safe@yahoo.co.in
5 Kulkarni Shailesh PN 9850978727 11-08-75 kulkarni.theinteriors@gmail.com
6 Kulkarni Shashank SOL 9422066680 02-03-72 shashankkulkarn@yahoo.in

SNO Name Dist Mobile DOB Email
1 Joshi Anand Sr.   G-1 PN 9822378330 19-11-77 anandjoshi19@gmail.com
2 Sonawane Sanjay    G-1 JAL 9422263494 14-12-63 sanjaysonawane43@yahoo.in
3 Natu Parijat   G-1 SNG 9823022414 25-11-72 parijat_natu@yahoo.com
4 Joshi Shubhangi       G-1 AUR 9422707514 19-05-17 shubhangijoshee@yahoo.co.in

5 Phule Abhijit   G-1 AUR 9823188370 03-06-83 abhi.phule@yahoo.co.in
6 Ekande Parag   G-1 NSK 9373448821 03-03-75 parag.ekande@gmail.com

7 Joshi Aniruddha   G-1 PN 9890671662 25-05-76 aniruddha25_joshi@yahoo.com
8 Kumbhar Parbat     G-2 PN 9422526492 01-06-63 parbatkumbhar@yahoo.in
14 Pore Prachi    G-2 PN 9960526620 25-10-82 prachi.pore@gmail.com

10 Singh Kishore   G-2 PN 9970414954 13-10-87 kishor_singh99@rediffmail.com

11 Bharati Sachin  G-2 PN 9967168690 28-04-77 bharati.sachin77@gmail.com
12 Sayali Parab   G-2 PN 9004099291 13-11-77 sayaliparab1977@gmail.com
13 Palnitkar Siddharth PN 8805027273 22-08-89 siddharthpalnitkar22@gmail.com
14 Anand Joshi Jr PN 9325279686 12-03-77 anandjoshi7123@gmail.com

SNO Name DIST Mobile DOB Email
1 Adhangale Sandhya MS 9323542337 sandhyaadhangle@yahoo.com

2 Anpat Dinesh PN 9689834464 01-04-71 dinesh_anpat@rediffmail.com
3 Bhandari Anil PN 9422331075 24-04-60 anilbhandari60@gmail.com
4 Chitale Anant MS 9869406739 31-08-62 anantchitale1@yahoo.co.in
5 Dere Kapil ( Dr.) PN 9890279091 29-08-84 kapsrd@gmail.com

6 Dixit Vinayak TH 9892564494 09-02-69 truvinay@yahoo.com
7 Kadam Sangram PN 9423482652 kadam.sangram123@gmail.com
8 Mudkavi Parag suresh PN 9822084218 01-03-72 pmudkavi@gmail.com
9 Naik Suhas PN 9850007224 28-05-72 Shloksmita@gmail.com
10 Patankar Sameer MS 9769965725 sameerpatankar@yahoo.com
11 Sawant Pradeep MS 9869489648 09-02-65 sawant.iitb@gmail.com
12 Tanksali Satyabudha AUR 9423707509 02-08-67 satya_tanksali@rediffmail.com
13 Sali Rahul DHL 9970855284 06-10-89 rahulsali143@gmail.com

14 Kuvale Vilas GM 9819097332 16-01-68 vilaskuvale@gmail.com

15 Gujarathi Pratik JAL 9850008877 24-12-89 gujarathipratik24@gmail.com

16 Deher Kirane MS 9820837675 31-12-73 kiran.dehare@gmail.com

17 Pandit Aditi NGP 9766494401 14-10-90

18 Raut Amit NGP 9011424868 21-06-90 amitraut5@gmail.com
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19 Patil Ajinkya NSK 9860422099 26-03-91 ajjupatil26@gmail.com

20 Mehendale Ajay RTG 9272170091 14-11-79 ajayamehendale@gmail.com

21 Sujay More BOR sujaymailbag@gmail.com

22 Nitin Raut NGP 9860763978 rautnitin68@gmail.com

23 Sanchit Shetty MS 9870172184 22-03-90 sanchit.shetty20@gmail.com

24 Shartan Chaudhari JAL shartanchaudhari@ymail.com

25 Sujit Kamble BOR 9833313067 sujitkamble@yahoo.com

26 Sai Parab GM 9987251871 saiparab.parab@gmail.com

27 Pravin Kelshikar GM 9769641660 01-07-78 pravinkelshikar1978@gmail.com

28 Narendra Savardekar GM 9920734136 04-06-74 sawardekar7394@gmail.com

29 Sudas Sawant GM 9869125215 07-09-70 sudas.sawant08@gmail.com

30 Preeti Panchale GM 9004340235 12-11-74 preetipanchale77@gmail.com

31 Namrata ghole MS 9819591535 23-01-89 ghole.namrata@gmail.com

32 Dhruv Agarwal MS 9820624998 25-06-91 dhruvagarwal.i.25@gmail.com

33 Yogesh Patil BOR 9004093196 07-10-87 yogesh6777@gmail.com

34 Amey Railkar BOR 9881463354 ameya145@gmail.com

35 Sagar Redij PN 9503364454 redij.sagar@gmail.com

36 Amit Bhoomkar PN 9420425345 13-04-91 amitbhoomkar@gmail.com

37 Niranjan Badwe PN 9028587350 21-06-92 badwe.niranjan@gmail.com

38 Darshan Revankar SOL 8149755518 06-10-91 drevankar1991@gmaill.com

39 Shailesh Dagga SOL 9422026906 shailesh@ibninfotech.com
40 Parikshit Patil DHL 8605143422 18-12-92 parikshitpatil135@gmail.com

41 Ajaysinh Chavan KOL 8149713494 22-10-89 ajaychavan791@gmail.com

42 Ninad Kamat KOL 9922403555 25-02-86 cool.dyno21@gmail.com

43 Sachin Baste JAL 8626097363 09-06-85 sa.ba1111@yahoo.in

44 Chetana Shah JAL 9923795919 11-06-76 shahchetana@hotmail.com

45 Naresh Gundle AUR 9765800799 01-07-72 naresh_gundle@rediffmail.com

46 Bhakti Modale AUR 8149925976 10-04-90 modale.bhakti3@gmail.com

47 Kiran  Shete GM 9869588555 04-04-80 kiran_shete@hotmail.com

48 Manish  Pandey NSK 8805557336 25-01-92 manish.pandeyias5@gmail.com

49 Shubham  Puri NSK 9975610063 09-02-96 Puri.sbham15@gmail.com

50 Parag  Deodhar PN 9028346981 18-07-95 deodharparag1807@gmail.com

51 Saurabh  Pradhan TH 9930843722 18-05-75 saurabh1875@gmail.com

52 Vikas  Singh NDU 7030162347 vikassinghvs@gmail.com

53 Somnath  Sonawane GM 8080702893 06-01-89 sonawanesomnath84@yahoo.in

54 Aditya  Galande CH 9545202833 21-07-96 adityagalande01@gmail.com

55 Varsha   Pardeshi DHL 8412982836 06-02-95 varshapardeshi6295@gmail.com

56 Ajay  Gupta MS 9821058500 17-07-88 ajay17gupta@gmail.com

57 Saif  Varani MS 7045087753 24-08-95 saifvarani@gmail.com

58 Monika  Rasekar CH 8793443628 03-10-94 monikarasekar03@gmail.com

59 Milind  Apte KOL 9921997266 07-12-88 aptemilind0@gmail.com

60 Ajinkya Date PN 9657225822 10-10-92 ajinkyadate1010@gmail.com

61 Aditi Chandvaskar PN 9922074848 22-07-78 aditipchandvaskar@gmail.com

62 Shashank  Pandey NGP 9028676116 08-08-90 shashnkpandey8790@gmail.com

63 Pooja  Patil TH 810873287 14-09-96 poojapatil1997@gmail.com

64 Sagar  Sapre PN 9922391476 08-09-96 sagar.sapre2025@gmail.com

65 Sumukh  Redij PN 7709999966 24-07-86 sumukhredij2026@gmail.com

66 Jai  Kaprekar MS 8369361889 16-03-96 jaikaprekar16@gmail.com

67 Makarand  Jog RTG 9423831665 28-11-75 makarandmjog@gmail.com

68 Vaishnavi  Mangulkar PAR 7219028777 16-08-94 vaishnavimang16@gmail.com

69 Parimal  Bhosale GM 9870201780 24-05-90 parimalbhosale@yahoo.com

70 Akshay  Gajbhiye YEO 9766199602 29-11-90 akshay.gajbhiye90@rediffmail.com

71 Mayuresh  Patil BOR 9702655679 24-08-87 mayureshpatil87@gmail.com

72 Amit  Gupta MS 8879031387 24-05-95 gamit226@gmail.com

73 Sandip  Thorat RTG 9403111889 14-06-80 sandipsthorat@gmail.com


